

Nixalite of America Inc warrants the workmanship of the E-Spike Stainless Steel Pigeon Spike Models (hereafter referred to as E-Spike Stainless Pigeon Spikes) for a period of 15 years against any manufacturing defects. If Nixalite of America Inc determines there is a defect with the E-Spike Stainless Pigeon Spikes they will be replaced. This warranty does not cover any labor costs of any kind nor does it cover any damage to the E-Spike Stainless Pigeon Spikes caused by acts of God, abuse/neglect or ordinary wear and tear. This warranty is null and void if the E-Spike Stainless Pigeon Spike installation is not consistent with that of Nixalite of America Inc's written installation guidelines.

Since we can not control how proficiently E-Spike Stainless Pigeon Spikes are installed, we make no warranties, guarantees or representations, expressed or implied concerning individual installations. Any guarantee of effectiveness is the responsibility of the installer. PROUDLY CHAPTER OF AMERICAN SINCE 1950

EXECUTION OF AMERICAN SINCE 1950

Nixalite[®] of America Inc - 1025 16th Avenue - East Moline, IL 61244 Ph:309.755.8771 Fax:309.755.0077 www.nixalite.com